KHR Project Team

Project Team

Permanent Team Members

Name

Matt Sargent
Jeremy Hanson
Ying Zhou

Mindi Balmer
Neeraj Khanolkar

Matthew Lemons

Institution

Indiana University
lowa State University
lowa State University
lowa State University
lowa State University

lowa State University

Role

Program Director

Lead Architect
Development Manager
Lead Business Analyst
Development Manager

Developer

Total

FTE

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

6.00


https://wiki.kuali.org/display/~masargen
https://wiki.kuali.org/display/~jjhanso
https://wiki.kuali.org/display/~yingzhou
https://wiki.kuali.org/display/~mindi
https://wiki.kuali.org/display/~neerajsk
https://wiki.kuali.org/display/~mlemons
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